AUTOMATE™ LI-ION

WIREFREE MOTORS

Leveling control

Simple limit setting and adjustment
Favourite position

3 operational speed settings available
2 way RF communication
Rechargable built in Li-ion battery
Optional solar powered charger

Over 500 up / down operations on a
single charge (based on recomended
maximum shade sizes)

ARC™ protocol featuring efficient
programming, battery power
conservation and bi-directional
communication
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FEATURES
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Electronic Battery
Limit Switch Powered

APPLICATIONS
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Roller Shade

Roman
Shades

SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage
Li-ion 0.2 12
Li-ion SW1.1 12
Li-ion 1.1 12
Li-ion Q2.0 12
Li-ion 3.0 12
Li-ion Q3.0 12
Li-ion Q10 12
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Favorite
Position

T+

Leveling
Control

433MHz
Bi-directional
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Adjustable
Speed

CHARGING OPTIONS

Wood Blind*

*Lift and tilt
operation
Li-ion 3.0 only

Torque

0.2Nm

1.1Nm
1.TNm
2Nm
3.0Nm
3.0Nm

10.0Nm

Solar Panel

40rpm

AC Charger

Speed

80rpm (Adj. to 60 or 40)

40rpm (Adj. to 30 or 20)
28rpm (Adj. to 24 or 20)
28rpm (Adj. to 24 or 20)
28rpm (Adj. to 24 or 20)

9rpm (Adj. to 8 or 6}
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Quiet
Operation

Motor Length

17.75"

17.56"

17.50"

25.80"

25.54"

32.04"

32.04"

USA | AUSTRALIA | EUROPE

© Rollease Acmeda Group



